S GILMORE & ASSOCIATES, INC.
L Engineering & Consulting Services

a i
MEMORANDUM
Date: September 29, 2006
To: David Kuhns - Code Enforcement Officer, Upper Makefield Township
From: Toby Kessler, P.G. - Hydrogeologist
cc: Stuart Rosenthal, P.E.; Larry Young, P.E. - Glimore & Associates, Inc.
Reference: London Court Lot 1, Domestic Supply Well and Seepage Pit
Upper Makefield Township

G&A File No. 06-01087Y1

Regarding the Lot No. 1 well at London Court, please note the following:

1.  We have reviewed well and seepage pit permit materials for Lot No. 1, London Court, which you
provided to us in a facsimile, dated August 24, 2006. The report included the following
information:

A. A site location map of Lot No. 1, London Court.

B. Seepage Pit Construction Details provided by Ritchie Engineering of Hilltown, PA, dated
August 7, 2006

C. Seepage Pit General Notes and Specifications provided by Ritchie Engineering of
Hilltown, PA, dated August 7, 2006.

2. We also reviewed the Gilmore and Associates, Inc. well permit review letter for the Lot No. 1,
London Court domestic supply well, dated April 11, 2006.

3. Review of the information provided yields the following comments:

A. Water quality must be certified as specified in Chapter 26, §305. To date, well yield
based on a pumping test has not been submitted for review.

B. Well yield must be certified as specified in Chapter 26, §302.3. To date, water quality
testing data has not been submitted for review.

C. Areview of the seepage pit design cannot be performed without water quality data and
information about the proposed water treatment system.

4. At this time it is our recommendation that the above information be provided or clarified prior to
our review of any treatment system for the property. The well yield and water quality must be
certified prior to occupancy of the house.
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GILMORE & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Engineering & Consulfing Services

May 16, 2006
File No. 06-01087Y

Dave Kuhns, Code Enforcement Officer
Upper Makefield Township

1076 Eagle Road
Newtown, PA 18940 RECEIVED

« nng
Reference: London Court MAY 19 2006
Lot 1 - Foundation As-Buiit Plan U M.T.
T.M.P. 47-10-58 Code Enforcement Office
Upper Makefield Township, Bucks County, PA

Dear Dave:

Gilmore & Associates, Inc. has reviewed the above referenced Foundation As-Built
Plan, prepared by All County Inc. and dated May 11, 2006. The Foundation As-Built
Plan shows that the building’s foundation was constructed within acceptable horizontal
and vertical tolerances from what was approved on the Building Permit Plan. The
foundation is located within the building envelope, therefore framing can commence.
Please keep this letter and enclosed plan in your property files.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call.

Sincerely,

O .
A 1

) ™

I" 4
e T

Larry Young, P.E.
Township Engineer

Gilmore & Associates, Inc.
SB:LY/et

cc: Paul Wojciechowski PLS - All County, Inc.

o Building on a Foundation of Excellence :

340 E. Maple Avenue, Suite 302, Langhorne, PA 19047 ¢ 215-369-3955 « Fax: 215-369-3956

www.gilmore-assoc.com



GILMORE & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Engineering & Consulting Setrvices

April 12, 2006
Project No: 06-01087Y

David Kuhns, Code Enforcement Officer 2K
Upper Makefield Township EC R
1076 Eagle Road an |
Newtown, PA 18940 N??’ i 1. M%‘\ce

RE:  London Court En’iome
Lot 1 Grading Plan (‘,Ode
T.M.P. 47-010-066
1% Review

Dear Dave:

Gilmore & Associates, Inc. has reviewed the above referenced Building Permit Plan (Grading
Plan), dated March 9, 2006. This lot is part of an approved major subdivision known as “London
Court” which provides stormwater runoff control through a proposed stormwater infiltration basin
located in what is known as Open Space “B”.

We are hereby approving this plan and would recommend that a building permit be issued with
conditions attached that the Developer shall satisfactorily address the ali comments listed in the
enclosed April 11, 2006 memorandum issued by Toby Kessler of our office. Under no
circumstances shall a temporary or permanent certificate of occupancy be issued without
satisfying these comments.

As a reminder to the Developer, Chapter 9, Part 2, §201 requires a As-Built Foundation Plan be
submitted for review and approval prior to the commencement of framing or wall construction.
The plan shall contain the minimum requirements as outlined in §203 and §204. In addition,
prior to the issuance of a certificate of occupancy, a Lot Grading As-Built Plan shall be
submitted for review and approval.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call.

Sincerely ,

LARRY YOUNG, P.E.
TOWNSHIP ENGINEER
GILMORE & ASSOCIATES, INC.

A 7 Bullding on a Foundation of Excellence o

340 E. Maple Avenue, Suite 302, Langhorne, PA 19047 « 215-369-3955 « Fax: 215-369-3956

www.gilmore-assoc.com



April 12, 2006 Page 2 of 2
Project No: 06-01087Y

David Kuhns, Code Enforcement Officer

Upper Makefield Township

RE: London Court

Lot 1 Grading Plan
1% Review

LY/et

Enclosure: G&A memorandum

cc. Paul Wojciechowski PLS, All County , Inc.
Dan M°Collick, McGrath Homes

Toby Kessler, P.G., G&A
John Rice, Esq. Township Solicitor

G:\2006\06-01087 Y\CORRES\BIdg. Permits\London Court Lot #1-1st review.doc
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MEMORANDUM

Date: April 11, 2006
To: David Kuhns - Code Enforcement Officer, Upper Makefield Township
From: Toby Kessler, P.G. - Project Geologist
cc: Stuart Rosenthal, P.E.; Larry Young, P.E. - Glimore & Associates, Inc.

Reference: London Court Lot 1, Domestic Supply Well
Upper Makefield Tonwship
G&A File No. 06-01087Y

Regarding the Lot No. 1 well at London Court, please note the following:

e We have reviewed the Water Well Completion Report for Lot #1, London Court.

The report indicates that the well was drilled on 11/14/2005 by Caron Water Well Specialists.

e Based on this report, the Lot #1 well had a blown yield of 50 gallons per minute (gpm), which was
determined with a watch and bucket test performed after the well was drilled.

e The report lacks certification of the yield of the well, based on a pumping test of 2 hours or more,
at a rate exceeding 4.5 gpm. This certification must be provided as specified in Chapter 26, §302.

e The report lacks certification of the water quality of the well, based on a sample analyzed after
pumping a minimum of 2 hours. This certification must be provided as specified in Chapter 26,
§305.

o As specified in Chapter 26, §3086, prior to the issuance of a building permit and/or a certificate of
use and occupancy, the yield and water quality of the well must be certified. Based on the above
information, we recommend that prior to issuance of the building permit, the Township require
submittal of the water levels recorded before and during the required 2-hour pumping test,
groundwater quality analysis, and any proposed treatment. The groundwater quality analysis
must be conducted by a certified drinking water laboratory. Any treatment proposed must be
certified by a water treatment engineer.

Please call with any questions.
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MEMORANDUM
Date: September 29, 2006
To: David Kuhns - Code Enforcement Officer, Upper Makefield Township
From: Toby Kessler, P.G. - Hydrogeologist
cc: Stuart Rosenthal, P.E.; Larry Young, P.E. - Glimore & Associates, Inc.
Reference: London Court Lot 1, Domestic Supply Well and Seepage Pit
Upper Makefield Township

G&A File No. 06-01087Y1

Regarding the Lot No. 1 well at London Court, please note the following:

1.  We have reviewed well and seepage pit permit materials for Lot No. 1, London Court, which you
provided to us in a facsimile, dated August 24, 2006. The report included the following
information:

A. A site location map of Lot No. 1, London Court.

B. Seepage Pit Construction Details provided by Ritchie Engineering of Hilltown, PA, dated
August 7, 2006

C. Seepage Pit General Notes and Specifications provided by Ritchie Engineering of
Hilltown, PA, dated August 7, 2006.

2. We also reviewed the Gilmore and Associates, Inc. well permit review letter for the Lot No. 1,
London Court domestic supply well, dated April 11, 2006.

3. Review of the information provided yields the following comments:

A. Water quality must be certified as specified in Chapter 26, §305. To date, well yield
based on a pumping test has not been submitted for review.

B. Well yield must be certified as specified in Chapter 26, §302.3. To date, water quality
testing data has not been submitted for review.

C. Areview of the seepage pit design cannot be performed without water quality data and
information about the proposed water treatment system.

4. At this time it is our recommendation that the above information be provided or clarified prior to

our review of any treatment system for the property. The well yield and water quality must be
certified prior to occupancy of the house.

Page 1 of 1

Engineering & Consulting Services Since 1918

1 350 E. Butler Ave., New Britain, PA 18901 « 215-345-4330 « 215-345-8606
0 184 W. Main St., Suite 300, Trappe, PA 19426 « 610-489-4949 » 610-489-8447
O 220 Gale Lane, Kennett Square, PA 19348 « 610-444-9006 ° 610-444-7292
L 8 Bartles Corner Road, Suite 022, Flemington, NJ 08822  908-237-0004 » 908-237-0005
O 5100 Tilghman St., Suite 150, Allentown, PA 18104 « 610-366-8064 « 610-366-0433
1 301 Oxford Valley Road, Suite 506B, Yardley, PA 19067 « 215-369-3955 » 215-369-3956
E-Mail: info@gilmore-assoc.com / Web Site: www.gilmore-assoc.com




March 28, 2007

Project No: 06-01087Y

David Kuhns, Code Enforcement Officer

Upper Makefield Township
1076 Eagle Road
Newtown, PA 18940

RE: London Court

GILMORE & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Engineering & Consulting Services

Lot 1 — Temporary Certificate of Occupancy

T.M.P. 47-010-066

Upper Makefield Township, Bucks County, PA

Dear Dave:

Gilmore & Associates, Inc. has reviewed the applicant’s request for a Temporary Certificate of
Occupancy and the As-built Plan entitled “As-Built Plan Prepared for Lot No. 1 London Court”,
dated December 20, 2006 as prepared by All County Inc. The As-built Plan review shows that it
is consistent with the previously approved Building Permit Plan (a.k.a. Grading Plan).

A field inspection was conducted on, March 28, 2007 by Michael Kane, Field Inspector to verify
that the improvements are complete and are as shown on the As-Built Plan with the exception
of the driveway wearing course asphalt not being installed. WWe recommend approval for an
issuance of a Temporary Certificate for Occupancy, if one has not already been issued. A
permanent certificate of occupancy cannot be issued until the driveway wearing course has

been installed.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call.

Sincerely,

V.—‘\—g—";' “ (/{7 i

(:: L i . Liurtosrsncs 2 e
0 O
LARRY YOUNG, P.E.

Township Engineer
Gilmore & Associates, Inc.

SB:LY

CC:

A Building on a Foundation of Excellence

340 E. Maple Avenue, Suite 302, Langhorne, PA 19047 « 215-369-3955 » Fax: 215-369-3956

www.gilmore-assoc.com
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McGRATH CONSTRUCTION, INC.
LANGHORNE, PA 19047

39231

(" DATE INVOICE NO. DESCRIPTION INVOICE AMOUNT DEDUCTION BALANCE
3-28-07 permit permit lot 1 london 2000.00 .00 2000.00
CoyrT
Gradivg EscRow
CHECK CHECK
DATE >3—28—O7 NUMBER> 39230 TOTALS> 2000.00 .00 2000.00

PLEASE DETACH THIS PORTION AND RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS.

McGRATH CONSTRUCTION INC.

1262 WOOD LANE; SUITE 207

LANGHORNE, PA 19047

FIRST NATIONAL BANK & TRUST CO. 60-1278
NEWTOWN; PA 319

3923(

Pay: ********‘**‘k***********'*%****:***********TWO thousand dollars and no Cents
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OF

DATE £ CHECK NO.

March 28 2007

UPPER MAKEFIELD TOWNSHIP
1076 EAGLE ROAD
NEWTOWN, PA 18940

AMOUNT
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Code Inspections, Inc.

Main Office: A Full Service Agency Philadelphia Office:
605 Horsham Road 5070 Park Side Ste 1402
Horsham, PA 19044 , Philadelphia, Pa. 19131
Office: 215-672-9400 Office: 215-878-9044
Fax: 215-672-9736 Fax: 215-878-5672

3(/%%/2006 ~See plans
Dave Kuhns, Code Official RECE]VED

Upper Makefield Township APp, .
Department of Code Enforcement 12 o,
1076 Eagle Road Coge En M, 1
Newtown, Pa.18940 orcep,

Re: 1 London Ct, Lot 2, McGrath Home
Dear Mr. Kuhns,

Please be advised that Code Inspections, Inc. has reviewed the plans for the above referenced
project which have been "Approved”, in accordance with the 2003 IRC and/or 2003 IBC and all
referenced standards contained within. All comments that are part of this approval are listed on
page two of this correspondence.

Code Inspections, Inc. has affixed it's approval to the construction documents and has further
retained a copy for future references and inspection purposes.

The fo"owing are inspections required by Code Inspections, Inc.:

Footing / Foundation , Backfill / Underslab Plumbing , Basement Slab / Garage Slab , Rough
Plumbing & Framing / Insulation / Plumbing Final / Final /

e



Any and all comments for lot 2, 1 London Ct, that have been included as part of the approval are as
follows:

Plans Indicate a deck. If deck is more than 30 inches from grade or supports a roof, a separate permit application is
necessary.

Ice shield shall extend from the eave's edge to a point at least 24 inches inside the exterior wall of the dwelling
Stair construction for decks and porches not used as means of egress shall consist of treads with a min. depth of 10" and

a max. riser height of 7 3/4". Risers are permitted to be open provided that they do not permit passage of a 4" sphere.
Windows in hazardous locations shall has safety glazing.

Should you need any additional information or have any questions, please feel free to contact me.

Respectfully,

S

Robert J. Heil
Services Coordinator
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TO BE POSTED AT THE BUILDING SITE

PERMIT T
for G, T
INSTALLATION OF ONLOT SEWAGE DISPOSRIeEYSTEM t Office

Pursuant to Application for Sewage Disposal System number TM 47-9-1-1%19-Berijal 02-623
a permit is hereby issued to:

Permit Q 13939

NAME OF APPLICANT
DJS/McAllister -

ADDRESS OF APPLICANT TELEPHONE NUMBER
P.O. BOX 222, Yardley, PA 19067 (215) 493-2398

PROPERTY ADDRESS OF SITE FOR SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM i
Lot 1 Stoneybrook Road, Upper Makefield Township, Bucks County, PA

{-  This permit issued under the provisions of the “Pennsylvania Sewage Facilities Act,* the Act of January 24, 1966 (P.L. 1535), as
amended, is subject to the following conditions:

1. Except as otherwise provided-by the Act or regulations of the Pennsylvania Department of Environmental Protection, no part
of the installation shall be covered until inspected by the approving body and approval to cover is granted in writing below.

2. This permit may be revoked for the reasons set forth in Section 7(b)(6) of the Act.

3. If construction or installation of an individual sewage system or community sewage system and of any building or structure for
which such system is to be installed has not commenced within three years after the issuance of a permit for such system,

the said permit shall expire, and a new permit shall be obtained prior to the commencement of said construction or
installation.

ADDITIONAL CONDITIONS:

The proposed absorption area is to be staked out before any construction begins on the site.

The absorption area is to be avoided by all construction activity.

The well is to be staked out prior to the start of construction on the lot.

Should there be a change in property ownership, a permit transfer shall be required.

Construction of the absorption area shall not begin without permission of the local sewage enforcement officer.

AhWN -

KEEP THIS PERMIT FOR FUTURE REFERENCE

Approval to Cover (/ (2} Date of issuance of Permit \\\I?/Ql AD“‘
/
A~ //%ﬁg/—\ Bucks County Dept. of Health

Shghature of Enforcement Officer Approving Body
3leslo 7 Mﬂm VA
Date Signatu@ Enforcem icer
‘The basis for the issuance of this permit is the information supplied in the Application for Sewage Dispos#“System and other pertinent
- data concerning soil absorption tests, topography, lot size, and sub-soil groundwater table elevations. /fhe permit only indicates that
the issuing authority is satisfied that the installation of the sewage disposal system is in accordance with the rules, regulations and
standards adopted by the Pennsylvania Department of Environmental Protection under the provisions of the Pennsylvania Sewage

Facilities Act, the Act of January 24, 1966 (P.L. 1535), as amended. The issuance of a permit shall not preclude the enforcement of
other health laws, ordinances or regulations in the case of malfunctioning of the system.

“SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION

E@’é W

FORM PROVIDED BY THE COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA,
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION » BUREAU OF WATER SUPPLY AND WASTEWATER MANAGEMENT
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TO BE POSTED AT THE BUILDING SITE

{ Off /7) for

.

~_[

——INSTALLATION OF ONLOT SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM

Pursuant to Application for Sewage Disposal System number ___TM 47-9-1-1819-Kerial 02-623
a permit is hereby issued to:

Permit Q 13939

NAMElff APPUICANT

§/McAlli‘ste;:>
ADDRESS OF-ARPLICANT TELEPHONE NUMBER
P.O. BOX 222, Yardley, PA 19067 (215) 493-2398

PROPERTY ADDRESS OF SITE FOR SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM
Lot 1 Stoneybrook Road, Upper Makefield Township, Bucks County, PA

This permit issued under the provisions of the “Pennsyivania Sewage Facilities Act,” the Act of January 24, 1966 (P.L. 1535), as
amended, is subject to the following conditions: :

1. Except as otherwise provided by the Act or reguiations of the Pennsylvania Department of Environmental Protection, no part
of the installation shali be covered until inspected by the approving body and approval to cover is granted in writing below.

2. This permit may be revoked for the reasons set forth in Section 7(b)(6) of the Act.

3. lf construction or installation of an individual sewage system or community sewage system and of any building or structure for
which such system is to be installed has not commenced within three years after the issuance of a permit for such system,
the said permit shall expire, and a new permit shall be obtained prior to the commencement of said construction or
installation.

ADDITIONAL CONDITIONS:

The proposed absorption area is to be staked out before any construction begins on the site.

The absorption area is to be avoided by all construction activity.

The well is to be staked out prior to the start of construction on the lot.

Should there be a change in property ownership, a permit transfer shall be required.

Construction of the absorption area shall not begin without permission of the local sewage enforcement officer.

Ohwh -

KEEP THIS PERMIT FOR FUTURE REFERENCE

Approval to Cover Date of issuance of Permit \\\—Z}‘ \loLL
Bucks County Dept. of Health

Signature of Enforcement Officer () L/Q Approving B

ody
‘1
Date Signatu@ Ento?ﬁlﬁﬁcer'

The basis for the issuance of this permit is the information supplied in the Application for Sewage DisposgSystem and other pertinent
data concerning soil absorption tests, topography, lot size, and sub-soit groundwater table elevations. e permit only indicates that
the issuing authority is satisfied that the installation of the sewage disposal system is in accordance with the rules, regulations and
standards adopted by the Pennsylvania Department of Environmental Protection under the provisions of the Pennsylvania Sewage
Facilities Act, the Act of January 24, 1966 (P.L. 1535), as amended. The issuance of a permit shall not preclude the enforcement of
other health laws, ordinances or regulations in the case of malfunctioning of the system,

*SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION

AN
FORM PROVIDED BY THE COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA,
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION , BUREAU OF WATER SUPPLY AND WASTEWATER MANAGEMENT



N | ‘ i /
3620-FM-WQ0290 Rev. 5/97 COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA ; u B IR I
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION :

APPLICATION FOR AN ON-LOT SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM PERMIT

ER-BWQ-290 ad Ot
PART | APPLICANT AND SITE INFORMATION |
1. Applicant Name _DJ3/ficAlLister 2. site Address 5 toneybirook Boad
o YL : - .. Street, RR, Box. No.
Address I3 a{)‘ LOX Zl/, . . ; L‘/\
Yardiey, PA 19067 Post Office State Zp
— . ondon Gouet IR
Telephone No.  Day (218 493-2394 ~ > Subdiviion Name _ T TotNo.
' : , Upper Hlakelield Tupe Bucks
Evempgs () : ] Municipality County
Diractions to the Site: - GfmGm el o G/ ibi ],
3, Lot eean N . : 4. TYPE OF FACILITY TO BE SERVED BY THIS SYSTEM
size 00393 %eott/acres -
. Single Family Residential 4 Multifamily : s]
Type of System ‘ ) B |
‘0 New No.of Bedrooms ! Commercial | 0
O Repair _ gal./day
5. Facility Water Supply: Public O _ Well e} spring O Cistern O  Surface O
6. Distance to the nearest existing or proposed Private Water Supply (on or off the property) LOu+ ft. ;
PART Il LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY - o - i _
SEWAGE PLANNING = . _ SITE SUITABILITY ANALYSIS ! APPLICATION STATUS
O Approved Planning Mod. Soil Series Percolation Rate " | acTioN T DATE
— o "~ minfin. © | O Complete Application
~GEP Code e, — JASTA . INot conducted - IRSIS O Received S
dat .
O Area Not Planmed (ot created before Slope % Site s - | @ Permit issued e
May 15, 1972) s . : ’ it Denied .
O L ations in Effect T Q Suitable for in ground system. - O Permit Deni o=l =l
£ES PAID ype of Limiting Zone O Suitable for elevated system. | | O Interiminspection i
T T ; O Suitable for IRSIS O Interim Inspection __/__/___
APP%‘_:::!:" $_ )t' — Depth of Limiting Zone O Unsuitable O Final Inspection 1
|nspectio:1(3) ” A .| | inches’ - — O Approved .
- Other Type of Cover Attach Form ER-BWQ-290 Appendix A or 8 : O Disapproved ~ SEO Initials
Total $ Ag, Grass, Forest O Revoked Permit- [/ __ [/
PART il PLOTPLAN AND SYSTEM DESIGN ; ‘
1. TANKAGE 2. sOILABSORPTION SYSTEM 3. ATTACH THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTATION
Total Tank Capacity Total Absorption Area : " a. A copy of the Form ER-BWQ-290 Appendix A (and B when required)
1500 .G, gal. 030 5q. Ft. . (SeePartll) - i .
Number . N . .
: b. A detailed plot-plan and sewage system design (including .plan
g Septucj ank(s) -4 |0 Standard Trench [ Elev. Sand Trench reviews and cross sections). See the instructions on the reverse side
o Aero‘b‘m Tan!n(s) —— | @ SeepageBed for required details. Indicate the number of attached sheets
O Chernical Toilet N N
O Composting Toilet O Pressure Dose % Type of Sand Filter 5. Type of Disinfection
0 Incinerating Toilet O Alternate Buried O FreeAccess -| O Erosion - O Hypo
O Recycling Toilet ‘
o Hoclzn;%a::ke —— | O Experimental ,Comménts:
O Vault Privy O IRSIS =
—
)

PART IV SIGNATURES

Fam
| am the owner of record (or the authorized agent of the on the lot dg&@c@({i in Part | of this application. | intend to install an on-lot sewage system
on this property. The information provided as part of this ap dRiont itifie’ard correct to the best of my kriowledge. |understand that providing false
information on this application is subject to the penalties of 18?#&: A-§4804, relating to unsworn falsification to authorities. Submission of this form
grants authorized representatives from the local agency andl,or't? Department access to the lot to inspect and conduct tests of 1) thesite; 2) the system

s

and structures under cor;strul;‘ionﬂ) the completed i{?wage/fyste ; and, 4) the operatignal status of the system.
Ll Sk el M {

/ «‘ |-
(o 1 Ly T b o S
Property Owner's Signature f,// l/’/"«/ M/} / ! o pate _ £ /z fl of 1 g

The information in this ébpli‘cation utr e iind cprrz ct t vthe best of my knowledge. _ :
h 5 . o /.Xiﬁt{?_,’.,.,_*_' 3 ?:} '9 //:}ri !C':‘)f i P

RN D

Enforcement Officer Signature e Date o o % CertificationNo, .

APPLICANT




ER-BWQ-290 Appendix A
Revised 5-87

DelVal Job #399-636
Pit #43-44

LOT #1

SITE INVESTIGATION AND PERCOLATION

TEST REPORT FOR ON-LOT DISPOSAL OF SEWAGE

Application No.

Municipality Upper Makefield 'Twp.

Site Location  Tax Parcel #47-9-1-1 & 47-9-19-1

Cbunty Bucks

Subd'n Name

SUITABLE Soil Tyg AlA
O UNSUITABLE OMottling OSeeps or Ponded Water [Bedrock [Fractures [Coarse Fragments [lPerc. Rate
OSlope OUnstabilized Fill

Slope 0-3%

OFloodplain

Limiting Zone

COther

London Court
84+" Ave. Perc. Rate 13.48

INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETION OF THIS FORM ARE LOCATED ON THE REVERSE
DelVal Soil & Environmental

SOILS DESCRIPTION:

Soils Description Complete by:

Inches PIT #44

Consultants, Inc. / MDW

Date: 12-12-01

Description of Horizon

Additional Pits

Ap 0 TO 10 " 10YR 3/3, loam, weak massive subangular blocky, friable, #43 = 84"+

abrupt/smooth boundary

Bw 10 TO 23 "

10YR 5/4, cobbly loam, weak massive subangular blocky,

friable, and gradual/wavy boundary

Depth to Limiting

C 23 TO 84 " extremely gravelly sand, structureless single grain, loose _Zone:. ‘
© 84+ Inches
TO " .
TO " '

PERCOLATION TEST:

Percolation Test Completed by:

DelVal Soil & Environmental
Consultants, Inc. / JMD

Date: 1-25-02,,,.... | .

g ' A
Weather Conditions:  OBelow40F  [40F orabove [ XDry  [JRain, Sleet, Snow (last 24:hourg)y .~/
Soil Conditions: [OWet [XIDry [Frozen [P 511
Reading | Reading { Reading | Reading | Reading Readlﬁgs : fReéding; {Reading
raw No. 1: No. 2: No.3: | No.4: | No.5: No.6: |“No.7: | No.8:
Reading Inches Inches Inches Inches Inches Inches Inches Inches
Hole No. Yes No Interval of drop | of drop ofdrop | ofdrop | ofdrop | ofdrop | ofdrop | of drop
1 ' X 10/ XX 5.500] 3.000 1.875| 2.375| 3.000 3.500| 5.000}f 3,750
2 X XX/ 30 4.625| 4.875| 4.625| 4.000 4.000{ 3.500] 3.500| 3.125
3 X XX/ 30 4.125| 4.000| 3.875| 3.500| 4.125| 4.250| 4.000| 3.000
4 X XX /30 2.000f 2.125| 2.125| 1.875
5 X XX/ 30 1.000] 0.875 1.000] 1.000
6 X XX /30 2.5001 2.500] 2.500] 2.375

***Water remaining in the hole at the end of the final 30 minute presoak ? Yes, use 30 minute interval; No use 10 minute interval,

Calculation of Average Percolation Rate:

A Drop during Perc. Rate as
Hole No. final period Minutes/Inch
1 3,760 " 2.67
2 3.126 " 9.60
3 3.000 " 10.00
4 1.875 " 16.00
5 1.000 " 30.00
6 2.375 " 12.63
TOTAL OF MIN/IN. 80.90
TOTAL No. OF HOLES 6

Depth
of Hole

12-24

12-24

12-24

12-24

12-24

12-24
Min

13.48

Inch

The information provided is the true and
correct results of tests conducted by

me, performed under my personal super-
vision, or confirmed in a manner approved

by the Department.

8) /)@\/Q\’\%/

Sewage Enforce@m Officer
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A DIS CLEBTOM BUILDIRS LHC PHONE NO. ¢ UEG. du e

.

" qunh M OWMUAG0 12202 COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
QUREAU OF WATERSHED MANAGEMENY

APPROVAL OF COVERAGE UNDER THE GENERAL NPDES
PERMIT FOR STORMWATER DISCHARGES ASSOCIATED WITH
CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES
PAG-2 (2002 Amendment)

PP R i

s

NPIES PERMIT NGO PARAODIESS

spmprepemrter RS R U

J——

Tt compliane with the provislons of the Cloan Water Act, 33 US.C. Saction 1261 et seq. (‘the Act’) and Pennsylvania's
Cloan Blreums Law, as amended, 35 P.8. Section 691.1 et seq, the Department of Environmental Protection hereby
approvas the Notice of trtant (HOW) submitted for coverage to discharge stormwater to the following surface water(s)

JRRICHD GREEK (WWED e cere

foma 111 to tese than 6-acre project with & point source discharge : 4 6 acres of larger project

subject to the Departngnts enclosed PAG2 which ncorporates @il ofient limitations, monitoring and reporting
requirernts and other larmns, conditions, oriteria and special requirements for the discharge of stormwater from point
sourchs composed entirely of stortnwater assodlated, In whole or in part, with construction acivity, as defined in this
ganana parmit, © wurface waters of the Commonweatth, including to municipal separato Stormn Sewers and non-m
gaparata stNT SEWeT.

APPROVAL TO DISGHARGE N ACCORDANCE WITH THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS HEREIN MAY COMMENCE
ON THE DATE OF THE APPROVAL OF COVERAGE, AND IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF FIVE YEARS WHEN
CONOUCT O PURSUANT TO SUCH TERMS AND CONDITIONS. GOVERAGE MAY BE EXTENDED BY THE
DEPARTMENT IF A TIMELY ADMINISTRATIVELY COMPLETE AND AGCEPTABLE NO! RENEWAL 13 SUBMITTED

6. THE DEPARTMENT AT LEAST 90DAYS PRIOR TO DATE OF COVERAGE TERMINATION, UNLESS :

PERMISSION FOR SUBMISSION AT A LATER DATE HAS BEEN GRANTED BY THE DEPARTMENT. “THE PERMIT

FIAY HE TERMINATED PRIOR TO THE EXPIRATION DATE UPON NOTIGE YO AND APPROVAL BY THE

BEPARTMENT OR AUTHORIZED COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT. NO CONODITION OF THIS PERMIT SHALL
HELEASE THE PERMITTEE OR GO-PERMITTEE FROM ANY RESPONSIBILITY OR REGQUIREMENT UNDER
PENNSYLVANIA, OR FEDERAL. ENVIRONMENTAL STATUTES, AND REGULATIONS OR LOCAL ORDINANCES.

COVERAGE APPROVAL DATE, 08/12/2003 . .. COVERAGE EXPIRATION DATE! Q&L‘I_Z@QQ& :

AUTHORIZED BYt2 !

YITLE: BUCKS GOUNTY GONSERVATION DISTRICT MANAGER

Page 1 of 11

T At et
s e e A AN TN 10 2T

Project Narmo & Address Permittee Name & Address
LOMIOR COURT MCALLIETER CONSTRUCTION, ING. DJS CUSTOM BUILDERS, INC.
SIONEVBRODK ROAD 0/ EDWARD McALLISTER /0 RONALD HEVERLY . .
L MEWTOWN. VA 16er 1224 GENERAL WASHINGTON BLVD, 10 NORTH STATESTREET " -
; S ;,QWQ‘WEUHWWM BUGRY UARINGY, PA | WASTIINOH it GIROIPINS, PA Hoprr—  NEWTOWN, [ L




A

[3-05 TUE 11:63 AM  McALLISTER CONST CO

FAX NO. 2154834317 P, 05
DIS CUSTOM BUTLIERS INC FHONE NO. Dec. 13 2005 @1:16PM FS
L7280V I2 Laiuy FAS ZLBENIUWLED AL LULNLY 1IN + DS 121401
y GUCKS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
t | a4, TOWN GENTER
NEW BRITAIN, PA 109015182
{21s) 8487877
\‘!V Fax (215) G45-7684
Dopouls V1, 2%
Welliwer Consiuation, lno.
1224 Grep, Wanhingion Me, Biva,
Washington Crossing, PA 16977
stmmseT: LONIXON COURT MAJOR SUBDIVISION
NP 47-014, 47-94191
TITAL ACRES; 34,8340 SO RO :‘;JRES TBD 15
LOCATION: STONEVER
DATE OF PLAN: 12)2/02 SHEFT(S): 4,8, 0F9
J&P’Q}MMWWS%B?Q& COUNTY.PA . oo s i o™
e i oo Madas;
i et NMMWDWWDMEMMMW
pﬂhﬁm o ph;wwdw fot fho Abdve mentionsd sive. Anymﬁsiommduom woroved drawings

ot Gormpsl !
e e mbmiticd o BOCO Yor xeview smd appeoval,

mmmwmmmmmuﬁmﬁmwmwmmam
m@%&nwmmwmwmww " Protection (P2 DEP) Rules
il Regutstons, Chages 102, Erosion Cétrol, relating o the Pennsylvenia Clesn, Strommns Law.

COMMENIS:
1. A pre-cosspuction mmﬂngbmﬂdbyﬂxa%@pmrwwynmwgdue
ou 2 whia camwmwumum«m

z.smmmeuummmmummsmuumm No aarth
wwb‘mmy:bogﬁnwﬂhpnmmwmd.

The BCCD reqiives @ Rotifiention, of 3 working days prior % site disturbance i order that we may
perform tﬁtaﬁwmrym and sodumant polltion control inspechions. Failure 1o begin eaxrthmoving
Witk K 6o p)wmrqmum of the erosion and sediment pollution contral plox.

fessiconel

cor /RS NilyMowepal File/BCEC
RJjper Mnkofick] Towuship Supotvisor
ippes MaloeRiold Townshisy Enginese
1are BOCH

1AL Couirty Tro., PO, Bon 438, ‘Washington Croming, PA. 18977



DEC-13-05 TUE 11:51 AM  McALLISTER CONST CO FAK NO. 2154934317 P. 02
Mt DIS CUSTON BUTLDERS IHC PHONE NO. Dec. 13 2005 @1:14PM P2

ECEELVIE
" BUCKS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT El
é 924 TOWN CENTER NOV 19 2003
‘“ NEW BRITAIN, PA 189015182 *
In Pursuit of Environmental Excellence BYierieens R
November 17,2008
///}M”V \NM\\\\\
_MeAllister Constiaetlon, Ine. N\ DJS Customn Builder, Inc.
y/ Clo Fdward MeaAlister \l Cfo Ronald Heverly
/ 1224 General Washington Blvd. / 10 Norih State Street
k Washington Crossing, PA 18977 Newtown, PA 18940
SULBIECT:  LONDON COURT / NPDES PERMIT #PAR10D684
TV 47911, 47-9-19-1
TOTAL ACREAGE: 548340 ACRES TB.D.: 7.5 . e v oo oo
DATE OF FLAN: 05/04/03 SHEET(S): 1,2,4,8,0F9
LOCATION: STONEYBROOK ROAD &

R

UPPER MAKEFIELD TOWNSHIP, BUCKS COUNTY, 'A

Trome S/ Diadasi

Attached please find the above referenced permit that autherizes the discharge of storm water froin
this constaiction activity described in the final erosion and sedimentation control plan and Notice of
Tudent (NOK), Please ensuge that the above-mentioned erosion and sedimentation control plan approval
Loties is folly fnpleinented and available at the construction site. :

Pleave read curefully Pavis A, B and C of the permit which detail the terms and conditions of this
authorization. Coustrvation Distriot Staff and/or representatives of the Department of Environmental
Pioteotion may inspect this earthmoving activity to determine compliance with applicable permit
cenuirensents, Chaptes 92, 101 and 102 Rules and Regulations and the Clean Streams Law.

Permit requirements apd federal regulations at 40 CFR. 122.21(b) reguire "when a facility or
anttvity Is owned by one person but is operated by another person, it is the operator's duty to obtain a
pexmdt", (PMlease be advised thal once o conlragror. has heen selected for the project. the permit must.
aither be transfeired 1o the controctor or the conpractor must be made a co-permitiée. The enclosed
Jurm st be pred fo add a co-permitios.) '

Enclosed is a Notice of Termination (NOT) form to complete and file when construction activities
fuve ceased and fiaal sabilization has been achieved.

F R R



DIS CLSTOM BUILDERS THC. PHONE NO. ¢ Dec. 13 2040 Qi Lorr v

Pago 2 of 2
MuAister Constructicn, Ine., ¢/o Edwatd McAllister ~ DJS Custom Buildets, Inc., /o Ronald Heverly
Rt LONDON COURT /NPDES PERMIT # PAR10D684

This authorlzation does not relieve the applicant from applying for and obtaining any and all
adititional parmits or approvals from local, state or federal agencies for the construction activity
deucribed in the Notics of Inteut.

If you have any questions regarding this anthorization please contact the Bucks County
Censervation District (2.15) 345-7577.

Sincerely,
Frederick S. Groshefis,
District Manager

BUCKS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

81/
o
AEDES HoE&S/NPDES Report Kile
prer Makefiold Township Supcivisors
KTpper Maksficld Township Enghicer
Iirie Wightaran, BCCD Shie Inspeotor
JCathtun C. Sked, All County, Inc, PO, Box 438, 1987 General Sultivan Road, Washington Crossing, PA 189770438
/3haron Moo, YEP/SE Regional Office, Chonshohacken, PA 19428




Upper Makefield Township |
Department of Code Enforcement
1076 Eagle Road, Newtown, PA 18940 (215) 968-28638 FAX (215) 968-9228

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TQ DRILL WELL

In accordance with provisions of the Upper Makefield Township Codified Ordinance, Chapter 26, a

permittodriﬂawaierwellisrequiredpriortoany illing, ek et/
OWNER: TP 4Lquo/a~u Oaul—r Lé DRILLER: (Qa¢son/ - Wgoéaaz//,z'/:

ADDRESS: ) 262 Woed fpnr Lo, Fo. '"ATDRESS: 2212 SWss t b, Wicervgfor

TELEPHONENO.: (215) 7.5~ %6 46 TELEPHONENO.: 2 /5 - 345 - 6.5 z’Z"”‘
FAXNO:_(215) 752 - 570 FAXNO.: 245 - 345 - 4§ 38

LOCATION OF DRILL: fo7 ¥ | = Lonelns CovaT TMPE:_ Y77 /o -5

USE OF WELL: (Check Tswo)(QomestidMonitoring Production (5o Replacement Ino Existing

PROPOSEDDEPTH 300 Ft Diameter '/ METHOD OF DRILLINGA | R, Re TH 3%
METHOD OF STORAGE PROPOSED: PResSsour.e TAaoK

Is there an existing well on the property? Yes o No wff yes, how will it be used?
Abandoned? Yeso Non

In accepting this permit, Owner agrees to abide by the following conditions:
1. Issuance of this permit does not convey any rights to divert water.

2. This well will not be used for disposal of wastes or contamination water,

3. Inthe event this well is abandoned, Owner will assume responsibility for plugging or sealing it in

: a manner satisfactory to the Township.

4. All wells require the attached Well Registration Form to be completed and returned to Upper

Makefield Township within ten (10) days after well completion.

This permit is valid for one (1) year from date if issued.

Vertical centerline of well minimum distance to any part of building not less than two feet 2.

7. This Application must be accompanied by a diagram, drawn to scale, showing the following: lot
size, location of all existing structures, location of proposed wells including dimensions to al]
boundary lines and structures, location of any streams or other bodies of water or deemed
easements and distance to centerline of same. This diagram must be signed and dated by the
person who prepared it.

8. No person shall engage in the use of dry ice, detergents, chlorine, acids or other chemicals in wells
for the purpose of increasing or restoring yield without prior notice to Upper Makefield Township.

NOTE: If upon inspection this information is found to be incorrect, this permit will be revoked and the
persons involved will be considered in violation of the Codified Ordinances and prosecuted for

AR

same. o '
APPLICATION: D/Approved ﬂgé CZAS — Date: S0 —) P S
O Denied Date:
Code Officer

Water test requirements: Table A: Large chemical with ecoli and bacteria
Table B: Small chemical test with ecoli and bacteri

WE-05 030V Table C: Replacement well with ecoli and bacteria Oé\
Checl# 30193 (See Attached Township Ordinance @ /|
G s
Q 0. E-mail: codeoffice@upper-makefield com 00'6, / P é\o
2% 4 : WEBSITE: UPPER-MAKEFIELD.COM 6\/7)@(/. 4 20@ '
e,
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COUNTY OF BUCKS

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
Health Building, Neshaminy Manor Center, Doylestown, PA 18901 - 215 - 345 - 3318

FIELD OFFICES
Bucks County Government Services Center, 7321 New Falls Road, Levittown, PA 19055 -215- 949 - 5805
Bucks County Government Services Center. 515 S. West End Blvd., Quakertown, PA 18951 -215- 536- 6500

County Commissioners

CHARLES H, MARTIN, Chairman
JAMES F. CAWLEY, ESQ.
SANDRA A. MILLER

October 24, 2005

To Whom It May Concern:

The Bucks County Department of Health has approved an Application to Construct/Modify a Well for a
location within the Municipality of Upper Makefield Twp. on the date of 10/24/05. This approval is valid for
three years from this date.

This application is for: well construction &
well modification D
Well Owner: J.P. London Court LP

Site Address: 1 London Court
New Hope, PA. 18938

Subdivision: London Court
Tax Parcel #: 47-10-60

If you have any further questions, please feel free to contact Brian Ricci (215) 340-8612 or Jessica Gravatt
(215) 340-8472 at the Health Department office in Doylestown.

Yours truly,
Brian V. Ricci

Environmental Protection Technician
Environmental Engineering Division

EH-11 5/05



SEABSMENT GF OOLE ENFORCEMENT - 1076 Eagle Road, Newtown, PA 18940 (215) 968-2868
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water Well Completion Report rvage 2 v&o

DEPARTMENT O¥ CONSERVAT‘ON & NATURAL RESOURCES
BUREAU OF TOPOCRAPHI C AND GEOLOGIC SURVEY
WATER WELL LICEHSINGIW ATER WELL INVENTORY SECTION

i € NWATERWELL . :
Well Driller. SPECIALISTS Driller Well ID: 05-676

Driller License: 0260 Local Permit #. 0280
Type of Activity: New Well Original Well By: Current Driller

Date Drilled: 11/14/2005 DrillingMethod: AIRROTARY

mapi—

Owner. MCGRATH CONSTRUCTION INC.

Address of Well: I(J:(())Null)}gN COURT LOT 1-1 LONDON Zipcode:
County: BUCKS
Municipality: UPPER MAKEFIELD Municipality Type: T
| Cdordina.te Method: Commercial Street Aflas Program |
Quadrangle: Latitude: 4018 Longitude: 7 453
Wwell Depth (f): 250 Well Finish: OPEN HOLE
Depth to Bedrock (f): 31 Did Not Encountet Bedrock:
Well Yield (gpm). 50 Yield Measure Method: WATCH & BUCKET
Static Water Level: Water level after yield test:
(ft below Jand surface) (ft below Jand surface)
Length of Yield Test. Saltwater Zone (ft).
. (minutes)
Use of Well: stﬁl;’ll‘)%l;} Use of Water: POMESTIC
PRILLER'S LOG
M M

Beginning Depth: 0
Unit 1: HARDPAN
Base of Unit 1: 3

|

https://www.webdriﬂersecure,dcnr,state.pa.us/DﬁllchrintWen,asp?MulﬁPﬁntf—False&Print.,. 11/16/05



Upper Makefield Township

Department of Code Enforcement
1076 Eagle Road, Newtown, PA 18940 (215) 968-2868 FAX (215) 968-9228

ELECTRICAL PERMlT
oate Sk 06
PERMIT NUMBER

OWNER TP W’V M M

LOCATION __ Lonclon Z{&i’: /
PHONE NO. QA(8-757 ~ ?376 FAXNO. L5 = 75 A- BS 70,

KIND OF BUILDING ____S/5/¢ @m ly  fhmi. _ USEDAS __ Sih »@-4/7 .
TO BE COMPLETED ABOUT 33 . 0/ ESTIMATED COST §
@ —— ALTERATION — REPAIR — ADDITION  (Circle One)
[TEM NUMBER
CEILING OUTLETS 3 \5’
SWITCHES 4 5-’
PLUG RECEPTACLES —'7 5"
TOTAL OUTLETS ' 155
AIR HEATERS —
RANGES I
SIGNS 0
WATER HEATER ]
LIGHTING CIRC. ) 5
OTHER CIR. l’ O
TOTAL CIRCUNS 59
MOTORS e
PANEL SIZE 7 - 200 62
RANGE COND. 4 7
SUB FEEDER SIZE
MISC.
CONTRAGTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS _I/! A8 Yores / MTS 2%
PHONE NO. _2/5° = 757~ 36 ¥6 FAXNO. Y5 - T75A~ 3570

ELECTRICAL INSPECTIONS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A PRIVATE ELECTRICAL UNDERWRITER
ARRANGED AND PAID BY THE E OWNER/BUILDER.

APPLICANT CERTIFIES THAT ALL INFORMATION GIVEN IS CORRECTV AND THAT ALL PERTINENT
ELECTRICAL ORDINANCES WILL BE COMPLIED WITH IN PERFORMING THE WORK FOR WHICH THIS
PERMIT IS ISSUED.

ntractor or his Authonzed Signature of Permit Clerk
Representa e Making Application




03/27/20607 ©9:30 2157528576 MCGRATH HOMES PAGE 12/16

MAR 27 'D7 12:37 FROM RITCHIE EMGINEERING PAGE.RI12
1/18/7986 ©9:29 ZiE72393 MOGRATH HOMES PAGE 83
: Py
AMALYTICAL LABORATORIRE, IWC. '///‘Z//
P.O. Booe 319
CHALFUST, PA 18914
(215) 723-6466
_BAVMPLE AMALYRIS BRFOET .
Customer: Carson Water Well Speeialists Sample numbeyr: 9637-05M
2212 Streec Road Date sampled : u‘zuos
Warrington. PR 18976 Time sampled : 1300
_ Date received: 11/21/05
Attn: 215-343-6596 Sampled by : Customsr

PAX : 215-343-6986
Sample sourca: MoGrath Comptruction, Londom Ct, Lotl®

AMALYTICAL RESULTS

2arametax MOL Resgult

coliform Bacteria, counts/i100 =l e 1 <1
Noncoliform Bacteria, countg/i100 ml < 1
fotal Chlorine, mg/l as Cl < 0.1
Vitrate, og/L as N - 10. 1.6
oH 6.5 - 8.5 7.15

" jardness, wg/)l as CaC03 250. #1120
hloride, mg/l as Cl 250. 3.4
“olor, Coler Unita 15. < S
vievive, mg/l ap W 1.0 < 0.01
Xior, Threshold Odor Nuxder k| [
Sulfate.mg\l as S04 250 %1005
otal Diasolved Solids, wg/l 500 . *16E2®
furbidity, NTU 5. 0.88

\11 results which are euteide the "Maximum Conteminant Level™ (MCL) astablisbed
)Y the Uppar Makefield and Doylestown Ordinance are marked by mstariaks (*@).

Symbol key:
: - lese than
NIC ~ too numereus te count (> 200) m y

Geoff W. Kinka
‘A DRE #9332 ]
RECEIVED
GAR 2 7 2007

Uu. M. T.
Code Enforcement Office



83/27/2807 ©9:30 2157528576 MCGRATH HOMES PAGE

MAR 27 '@7 12:37 _ FROM RITCHIE ENGINEERING PAGE. @13

ARALYTICAL LABORATORTES, INC.
P.O. Box 319
PA 16914

(215) 723-6466

_EBMPLE BASALIELS REPQRT

“uptomer: Carsen Water Well Specialists Sample number: 9637-05W
2212 Street Rosd Date sempled : 11/21/05

warrisgton, FA 10976 Time sampled : 1300
Date received: 11/321/05

Attn: 215-343-6396 Ssmpled by i Costomex
Pax : 215-343-6988

Sample aource: McGrath Coastruction, Lonfdon Ct. Lot1*

ANALYTICAL RESULTS . - . .o

Paramacex MCL

Remult
Arsenic, /1 aB A8 0.01 0.008S8
farium, Wg/1l as Ba 1.0 0.0064
Jadmium, mg/1l asg Cd . 0.01 0.00004
Jhromium, mg/l as Cr 0.05 « 0.0005
fron, mg/1l am ¥Pe 06.30 0.03
vercury, mg/l as Hg 0.002 < 0.0005
Vanganese, mg/l as Mn 0.50 0.02
- r, mg/l as Cu +1.30+ 0.01
Lead, wmg/1l as Pb 0,015+ 0.0017
Symbol key:
< - leses than

w9/l -mdlligraw/licer .

PA DEP #09-332 Geoff W. i&

RECEIVED

MAR 2 7.2007
U M.T.

..ode Enforcement Office

13/16



03/27/26087 ©9:30 2157528570 MCGRATH HOMES
MAR 27 'B7 12:37 FROM EITCHIE ENGINEE.B'I_@‘QH'“_.

G awe -y mw o wew s

ARALYTYICAL LABORATORIES, INC.
P.0. Bex 319
CHALFOWT, A 18914
(215) 722-6466

PAGE
PREE-BL4

_SAMPLE ABALYRIS REPORX
Customer: Carson Water Well Specialists gample auwmber: 9637-05V
2212 Street Road g:te gupi:g - ﬁﬁ”“
Warringeom, PA 18976 me SaEup H
Date received: 11/21/05%
Attn: 218-343-6596 Sampled By : Customsr
Pax : 215-343-6980
Sample source: NoGramth Comstructiom, Lomdon Cr. Latl’®

Parametex L (my/1) Besult(mgll)
Senzeneé 0.005 < 0.000%
Jarbon Teerachloride 0.005 < 0.0008
1, 2-Dichleroethane 0.005 < 0-0005
3-Dichlorgbengena 0.6 e 0.000%
para~Dichlorobenzene . 0.075 < 0.0008
1,1-Dichleroethylene 0.007 < 0.0005
o48-1, 2-Dichloroethylene 0.07 < 0.0005
trans-1, 2-Dichloroethylene 0.1 < 0.0005
2ichlorvmethane 0.005 < 0.000B
1,2-Dic¢hloropropane 0.005 < 0.0005
gthylbenzene D.7 < 0.0005
vonoehlorcbenzens 9.2 < 0.0005
Styrene 0.1 < 0.0005
Fetrachloroethylene 0.005 < 0.0005
froluenae 1.0 < 0.0003
1.2,4-Trichlorchensane Q.97 < 0.0005
1,1,1-Triehloroathane 0.2 < 0.0D05
1,1, 2-Trichloroethang 0.005 < 0.000%
Iriehloroethylene 0.005 < 0.0005
7inyl Chleoride 0.002 < 0.0005
fotal Xylenes 0.0 < 0.0020

Repults which are .ocutside the °Maximum Contaminant Level:

(MCL) establighed

mdar the *Safe Drxinking Water Act® are marked with asterisks (o)

Symtiol kay:
o/l - milligrams/liter
e - less ehan

A DEP #09332

Geaoff W, Kinka

RECEIVED
WAL 2 7. 2007
Umr

:Ode EnfOrCe

ment Office

14/16



03/27/2687 ©9:30 2157528576 MCGRATH HOMES

1 1% P

MAR 27 @7 12:38 _ FROM RITCHIE ENGINEERING

ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES, INC.

CEALFONYT, PA 18914
(215) 733-6466

PAGE 15/16
PAGE .B15

' PR, w

-SANPLE ANALIBIS REPORT
ugromer: Carsom Water Well Specialiste Sample mumbar: 9637-088
2212 Streat :ntd Dgte !llpl:g 2 i;é:zlos
Warrington, PA 18976 Time sanpl s
Date receivad: 11/21/05
Artn: 215-343-6596 Sampled by : Cuaromer

Fax : 215-363-6988
Jample source;: McGrath Comstruction, Lemdom Ct. Lotl”

PAZANALLR MCL
Jdachor, mg/l - 0.002
Wtrazine, mg/l 0.003
hlordane, mg/l - 0.002
.. 2=Dibroms-3-Chloropropane, mg/l 0.002
{exachlorocyclopentadiene, mg/1 0.00005
indane, @mg/1 0.0002
lethoxychlor, mg/1 0.04
‘imazine, wg/l 0.004
‘arbofuxan, mg/l 0.04
4=D, mg/l 0.07
ndothall, wg/l 0.1

AAAARARAAAAAA

0.0001
0.0001
0.0001
0.0002
0.0002
0.000005
0.00002
0.0010
0.0001
0.002
0.0010
0.035

41 results which are cutside the "Maximum Contaminant Level®” (MCL) established
nder the "Safe Drinking Water Act® arp warked by astexisks G"s) - E

ynvbol ):s{:
g/l - milligram/liter
~ lesas than

A DEP #09-332

RECEIVED
MAR 27 2007

U. M. T.
Code Enforcement Office



Jan 10 06 01:20p MBK 2158225202 p.2

| #\
' ”AGUE Qualty Water 0 GHh

of Greater Philadelphia for reulcw
32106

To: MecGrath Construction January 10, 2005
1262 Wood Lane Suite 207
Langhorne, PA 19047
Attn: Dan

Dear Dan,

Based on the water analysis that you sent to us regarding Lot #1, three items
will not be acceptable to the township which are hardness, sulfate, and total
dissolved solids. All three are extremely high, which is common to the area. As you
know, we have done four systems to treat water similar to this for DJS and one for
Ferman Lex. The system requirements are a full house reverse osmosis water
treatment system . The system and its schematic have already been approved by
Bruno Mercuri and Upper Makefield Township. The work and the system has to be
approved and signed off by a professional engineer, which we already have in place,
and who already has done so with all the previous systems we have installed.

It is possible that all of your homes may not require equipment of this
sophistication, but it all depends upon the water analysis. Therefore, we can deal
with each property separately.

Please call me if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

e M/Jaf

Steven J. Wiley
Biologist / Certified Water Specialist

276 County Line Road « Colmar, Pennsylvania 18915 « 215-822-2131 » 800-436-5905 » Fax: 215-822-5202

A Division of
ADVANCED WATER
TREATMENT SYSTEMS
INC. W

A Cortdfid Water Treatment und Manugement Cromppeny



Jan 10U UB 0l1:21p MBK 2158225202 p.4 ﬁ,\

' ”AGUE Quality Water

of Grealer Philadelphiz

To0: McGrath Construction January 10, 2005
1262 Wood Lane Suite 207
Langhorne, PA 19047
Attn: Dan

Ttem #1:
¢ Hague WaterMax: Removes sediment down to 20 microns, removes the
hardness, iron, manganese and is warranted for 25 years, The computer
counts how much water is used and regenerates only when necessary. Uses
75% less salt and 90% less water to regenerate than all other equipment on
the market. See attached fact sheet for more information.

Item #3:
¢ Water Factory 20” Pre - 5 Micron Filter: Removes sediment down to §
microns to protect R.O.

Item #4:
* Water Factory HP1200 TFC R.O. Filter: Removes 96% TDS designed for
1200 GPD at 77°F actually 853GPD after compensating for 55-60°F well
water. 110/60 Hz.

Item #5:
* (2) 10” Mineral Cartridge: corrosion control.

Item #7:
* 300 Gallon Atmospheric tank complete: constructed of FDA approved
polyethylene. Complete with R.O. & R.P. floats, bulk head fittings, air
breather, RP suction, air filter assembly, barbed fittings.

Item #9:
* Stainless Steel Jet Pump, % HP pump assembly: repressurization pump,
110/60 single phase. RP Safety Float: Protects RP pump from running dry.

276 County Line Road * Colmar, Pennsylvania 18915 » 215-822.2131 « 800-436-5905 ¢ Fax: 215-822-5202

A Division of
ADVANCED WATER
TREATMENT SYSTEMS
INC. -t ',,..1‘ i

A Certified Water Treatmen! ured Munugement Compuny



Jan 10 06 0O1:21p MBK oo 2158225202 p.S %,\

Item #10:
e Well Rite Pressure Tank for increase well water storage capacity

Item #11:
¢ Well Rite Repressurization Tank: 5 year warranty.

Item #12:
¢ Neptune UV Sterilizer: Stainless Steel 12 GPM, 10 year limited warranty.
110/60. Advanced Water Treatment Systems, Inc. guarantees water will
always pass coliform bacteria test as long as we service the equipment every
12 months and solenoid valve and alarm are operating.

Item # 13:
¢ Materials: all required for installing, wiring and connecting equipment.

Item #14:
e Labor: for installation and follow up and adjustments as required.
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Application to Construct BCDH No. _{ f%&@ )

BUCKS COINTY DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH 3 —
A

Posting

FOR INDIVIDUAL WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM INSTALLATION
1282 Almshouse Rd., Doylestown, PA 18901  215-345-3318 (tel) : 215-345-3833 (fax)

Name of

Applicant_ T ¥ London Cout. LP
Address of Applicant [l bod Lone e Y
L-M‘rd:\rvn"b'\-c.. R 19o47

Property Address of Site \ Lm::&:n Coox e _ ,
Meys e, A 1595% TaxMap# {1 J0_- 49 -__ )

This Posting indicates that the planned well construction at this site meets requirements of Bucks County
Department of Health (BCDH) Rules and Regulations Governing Individual Water Supply Systems, and
the BCDH Individual Water Supply Well Construction Specifications, and is subject to the followmg

conditions:
1. No new or modified individual water supply may be used unless certified by the Department.

2. Approval to construct this water supply system may be revoked for the reasons set forth in
Bucks County Department of Health (BCDH) Rules and Regulations Governing Individual
Water Supply Systems § 5.4.

3. The validity to construct subject individual water-supply system expires three (3) years from-
the date of approval, unless construction of the building water supply has commenced.

4. Any relocation of the proposed well site must be approved by the Bucks County
Department of Health, prior to drilling.

APPROVAL TO DRILL
s I (0.7 of
BCDH Official Signature Date

The approval to construct this individual water supply system is based on the information supplied in the Water-Well
Construction Application and other pertinent data concerning geology, flood plains, ground water quality, etc. The
authorization only indicates that the installation of the well is in accordance with the Bucks County Department of
Health (BCDH) Rules and Regulations Governing Individual Water Supply Systems. Said Rules and Regulations are
formulated pursuant to Act 315, Local Health Administration Law, Section 11 (c), as amended. This approval shall
not preclude the enforcement of other health laws, ordinances or regulations in the case of contamination of the
Waters of the Commonwealth.

TO BE POSTED AT THE DRILLING SITE. NOT TRANSFERABLE.

BCDH DrillPost ver 1.0



R i sepnve Y2810
Bucks COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
Bureau of Environmental Health
Environmental Engineering Division _.
1282 Almshouse Rd., Doylestown, PA 18901 ---215-345-3324 (tel) : 215-345-3833 (fax)

pp_llcagon to Construct/Modify a Well

' L2 o .
WellOwner LON DO CaopT Site Address: /| A O N DO oy o2 (2
=N 11 (' {w{ [SNAY) . -  Street .. -
Ma]hng Address: b l‘{ “&Wz :’ c_m{ﬂg 2 Aj N ey g i;)}‘:“‘; i a’?g 9)"’:“3}"%”
_ Post Office State _ Zip
LAY G e @ 0@ Ya fi“‘h{??? Lkubfﬁ mNmf,:; ot CoaEeT] «éf /
L SR P X s Subdivision Name
Telephone #: /\ ﬂ 0’\?“ . % U Ope . MA Kok i HZ TG b )
i’ . Municipality Tax P
Owner’s Slgnature t N WSl : _ Send copy/response to consultant/driller? Yes o O
Use for Waﬁei' \ f; Type of Construction _ Sewage System
o New Well . A
A, Individual (Residential) ____Deepen Existing Well ' Typecavaid NNO ¢ Al
Public* ___ 2™ Well on Property If on-site, Scwage Permit # 3
Community* Geothermal/Heat Pump* Year Installed
_____Non-Community* Monitoring/Testing * A Datelssued__ / /2 2 /2 &/
____Other (Specify)___ Agricultural* A : Date Finished i
* = BCDH A o Construct ot { A = Complisnce with BCDH Well Inspection Program aid Standards needed to convert to
", Plot Plan L
\\Ah \ “Drawmgnmstbenwandaocuratc it need not be to scale. (See example plot plan in instructions.)
mw“‘“"“‘%,\‘“ fAu
m;?"m,m f
f'f Ny #
i/ B .
p RN |
/ % ;
i ‘.uw/f'; ) ; H

' ‘ﬂ_i,_a,f:’é ; ;
Note: For new or modnﬁed well a completion report (BCDH-ADM-Com{)Rept) must be ﬁled and approved by BCDH before water is used.
Directions to Site: |~ oo TO g e { - e A - ‘)*;,x o yuj
T ke e‘:: T @ m) AN Ty PG lfn STy

& AR < TN, AT
Driller Declaration: I certify that the locauonheremproposedlsaomsibleandmeetsalllsolatxon distances presented in BCDH Individual
Water Supply Well Construction Specifications (BCDH-Adm-Specs), Secuon 1. 7 4

LARSo W e 7) .
Driller Name: ;2 115 Pec 1A 1S 7 Driller Si

Construct/M AEI!" ,rovgto&'

NGWA CWD #: 22270 [/ /.

M Granted Depjed : ___Denied
BCDH Signature: g s | BCDHGrantedsi :
Date; /&7 .03 7" BCD gnature

[

WHITE - BCDH File  CAMARY - Approval to Use  PINK - Approval 1o Construct/Modify.  GOLDENROD - Consultant/Diriller
‘ : BCDH-ADM-ConsApp Version 1.0



ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES, INC.
P.0. Box 319
CHALFONT, PA 18914
(215) 723-6466

AMPI.R ANAT.YSIS REPORT

Customer: Carson Water Well Specialists Sample number: 9637-05M
2212 Street Road Date sampled : 11/21/05
Warrington, PA 18976 Time sampled : 1300

Date received: 11/21/05
Attn: 215-343-6596 Sampled by : Customer

FAX : 215-343-6988

Sample source: McGrath Construction, London Ct. Lotl®

ANALYTICAL RESULTS
Pgrgmggerv N 7MQL | “Résuit

Celiform Bacteria, counts/100 ml < 1 < 1
Noncoliform Bacteria, counts/100 ml < 1
Total Chlorine, mg/l as Cl < 0.1
Nitrate, mg/l as N 10. 1.6

oH 6.5 - 8.5 7.15
dJardness, mg/l as CaCO3 250. *¥1120%*
Chloride, mg/l as Cl 250. 13.4
Zolor, Color Units 15. < 5
Nitrite, mg/l as N 1.0 < 0.01
ddor, Threshold Odor Number 3 0
Sulfate,mg\l as S04 250 *1005
l'otal Dissolved Solids, mg/1l 500. *1653%*
Turbidity, NTU 5. 0.88

\11 results which are outside the "Maximum Contaminant Level" (MCL) established
Jy the Upper Makefield and Doylestown Ordinance are marked by asterisks (**).

Symbol key:
< - less than

'NTC - too numerous to count (s 200) ‘ﬁgQ*l g::u%z

Geoff W. Kinka

A DEP #09332



ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES, INC.
P.O. Box 319
CHALFONT, PA 18914
(215) 723-6466

SAMPL.E ANALYSIS REPORT
Customer: Carson Water Well Specialists Sample number: 9637-05M
2212 Street Road Date sampled : 11/21/05
Warrington, PA 18976 Time sampled : 1300
Date received: 11/21/05
Attn: 215-343-6596 Sampled by : Customer

Fax : 215-343-6988

Sample source: McGrath Construction, London Ct. Lotl"~

ANALYTICAL. RESULTS . e

Parameter . MCL Regult
Arsenic, mg/l as As 0.01 0.0085
Barium, mg/l as Ba 1.0 0.0064
Cadmium, mg/l as Cd 0.01 0.00004
Chromium, mg/l as Cr 0.05 < 0.0005
Iron, mg/l as Fe 0.30 0.03
Mercury, mg/l as Hg 0.002 < 0.0005
Manganese, mg/l as Mn 0.50 0.02
Copper, mg/l as Cu +1.30+ 0.01
Lead, mg/l as Pb +0.015+ 0.0017

Symbol key:
< - less than
ng/l -milligram/liter

PA DEP #09-332 Geoff W. K%



ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES, INC.
P.O. Box 319
CHALFONT, PA 18914
(215) 723-6466

SAMPLE ANALYSTS REPORT

‘ustomer: Carson Water Well Specialists Sample number: 9637-05S
2212 Street Road Date sampled : 11/21/05
Warrington, PA 18976 Time sampled : 1300

Date received: 11/21/05
Attn: 215-343-6596 Sampled by : Customer

Fax : 215-343-6988

jample source: McGrath Construction, London Ct. Lotl™

ANALYTICAL. RESULTS ... _

Regult

Parameter MCL

Jlachor, mg/1 0.002 < 0.0001
itrazine, mg/1l 0.003 < 0.0001
‘hlordane, mg/l 0.002 < 0.0001
.+ 2-Dibromo-3-Chloropropane, mg/l 0.002 < 0.0002
‘thylene Dibromide, mg/l 0.002 < 0.0002
lexachlorocyclopentadiene, mg/1 0.00005 < 0.000005
iindane, mg/1l 0.0002 < 0.00002
lethoxychlor, mg/1l 0.04 < 0.0010
‘imazine, mg/l 0.004 < 0.0001
‘arbofuran, mg/1 0.04 < 0.002
,4-D, mg/l 0.07 < 0.0010
ndothall, mg/1l 0.1 < 0.035

11 results which are outside the "Maximum Contaminant Level" (MCL) established
nder the "Safe Drinking Water Act" are marked by asterisks (**).

ymbol key:
g/l - milligram/liter 'jéth ‘
- less than : u g:;éf
J

A DEP #09-332 Geoff W. Kinka %




" Water Well Completion Report Page 1 of 2

DEPARTMENT OF CONSERVATION & NATURAL RESOURCES
BUREAU OF TOPOGRAPHIC AND GEOLOGIC SURVEY
WATER WELL LICENSING/WATER WELL INVENTORY SECTION
PO BOX 8453
HARRISBURG, PA 17105-8453

WATER WELL COMPLETION mﬂgﬁﬁ@o&

CARSON WATER WELL orcement oy,
Driller Well ID: 05-676 Ce

Well Driller: gpp c1ALISTS
Driller License: 0260 Local Permit #: 0280
Type of Activity: New Well Original Well By: Current Driller
Date Drilled: 11/14/2005 Drilling Method: AIR ROTARY

Owner: MCGRATH CONSTRUCTION INC.

Address of Well: LONDON COURT LOT 1-1 LONDON Zipcode:
COURT
County: BUCKS
Municipality: UPPER MAKEFIELD Municipality Type: T
Coordinate Method: Commercial Street Atlas Program
Quadrangle: Latitude: 4018 Longitude: 7453
Well Depth (ff): 250 Well Finish: OPEN HOLE
Depth to Bedrock (f7): 31 Did Not Encounter Bedrock:
Well Yield (gpm): 50 Yield Measure Method: WATCH & BUCKET
Static Water Level: Water level after yield test:
(ft below land surface) (ft below land surface)
Length of Yield Test: Saltwater Zone (f?):
(minutes)
Use of Well: ;VU?)’IPTIIIJI‘([ Use of Water: DOMESTIC
DRILLER'S LOG
DEPTH OF UNIT DESCRIPTION OF UNITS PENETRATED

Beginning Depth: 0
Unit 1: HARDPAN
Baseof Unit1: 3

https://www.webdrillersecure.donr.state. pa.us/DrillerPrintWell asp?MultiPrint=False&Print... 11/16/05



Water Well Completion Report Page 2 of 2

Unit 2: SAND/GRAVEL
Base of Unit 2: 18

Unit 3: GRAVEL
Base of Unit 3: 31

Unit 4: RED SHALE
Base of Unit 4. 250

BOREHOLE
?ECTION Top: 0 Bottom: 118 Diameter: 10
g.ECTION Top: 118 Bottom: 250 Diameter: 6
CASING
CASING 1:

Top: 2 Bottom: 118 Diameter: 6 Material: STEEL
SEAL(GROUT) 1:

Top: 6 Bottom: 118 Type: CEMENT GROUT
WATER BEARING ZONE
ZONE 1: Top: 170 Bottom: Yield: 5§
ZONE 2: Top: 208 Bottom: Yield: 10
ZONE 3: Top: 219 Bottom: Yield: 10
ZONE 4: Top: 228 Bottom: Yield: 15
ZONE 5: Top: 241 Bottom: Yield: 10

I hereby certify that the above information is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

,Ii/(';%(/mg;g/i%,%/% 1/ /%) / J+—

Driller's Signatdre (required) Date

https://www.webdrillersecure.dcnr state. pa.us/DrillerPrintWell.asp?MultiPrint=False&Print... 11/16/05



Brownsburg, Pennsylvania, United States
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PPER MAKEFTELD TOWNSHIZ
ERARTMENT CF CODE ENFORCEMENT - 1076 Eagle Road, Newtown, PA 18940 (215) 96B8-2868

WEILREQS’IMOI‘FORM(TOBERETUBHDTOUMT)

ef__ 47)-10-b0 ot §_/
sbdrvision | n M DON)  C 0 Ro Useimﬂ(ched:cnc)
%putvOmSPLAmof\) COvRT l\P X Daomestic 0 Monitoring
i 2} ¢ Prodaction 0 Other
>hcme R =75 T~ LoLY/
) " Estuzlatalzvc:zgcdzﬂywmuscamm,pak%-dzy
period Y OO epd
nguaemg_wms
{g Metered? 8 yes oo
‘hone DS k‘?(/kqm fn‘\i*—\"?é Wast:wzt:rDisposzl . ’
‘ 0 Septic systzm (locate au site plan)
0 Spray frrigation (locate on site pam)
0 Othex .
Well Constroction Information

te of well completion /i/)q/as‘ Geolosic Log (e be attached)  Driling methodf | @_ RO T A B

iller’s name(dA RO 1V m,%\gg;wel! Description  Top___Bottom ' !

at= Heemse No, O Al S8 )

:pth drilled 35 0 (fbelow land surface) m&ﬂ Gront Information

;pth of completed welli50 (fi below land sorfacs) Gront top (a (i below the surface)
) - . Gmutbot:nm [& (ﬁ.bdowﬂacsmi‘acs)

sings .
Depth to top Depth to bottom Dizmeter Materia]
(Ft. below land sarface) ﬁwawhndsmzcs\ (inches) Gmn,:d,FPVC)
ing 1 . IR (e S T
ing 2 . . ‘
n bale

DmmWat:r-ymamams -Yield . ’
STt Tmeo T ﬁ%wwﬂnﬁ@“‘“’@n)' T I\Kcﬁiﬁﬂw e
' NSS! ;{7(}/ (E required) ‘

@) C ) g’g

3. 2.9

() 22 g i %

(5D =2 Y /o

Estimated Total Yiedd /S5 O

Pump hrformation

dlation date (momzih/d=yrear) Pewmp manufactorer snd type Pump imake setting (i below
peapacity 00200 (gpm) }end surface)
a capacity - (812 Pomp installer . Corrent water Jewel  (fibelow
- . land sorface)
nmeofthcmdcgﬁmmqm&dfﬁmweﬂndrﬂedmthmmwdeepmdﬁmdncswﬁnn3@m
e of gealogist supplying data Telephane No.
== Date
? Gaologist Signztmre Date
(Print) Daie
Well Driller Sigmtimre . Dzta




Upper Mapld Township
Temporary P¢t of Occupancy |

TMP # 47-010-058-000 Issued: 3/29/2007

Expires: 5/21/2007
Permission Is Hereby Granted To:

McGrath Homes (Builder) and

McGrath Homes (Owner)

To occupy Premises Located At 1 Lond Urt, Newtown, PA 18940

Subdivision: London Court Lot\ As A(n) SFD

of Occupancy contingent on the
driveway wearing couse has been

Pending:  Completion of Final Grading. Certi%
ed.

j
{

This Building Constructed Under Building Pe}qo_; B 06042C
Y

Dated: 4/18/2006 {

This Permit is valid for 60 days from the date as riapove. Prior to the grantngofs
permanent Occupancy Permit, the conditions as f{apove must be satisfactorily met. A
permanent Occupancy Permit must be secured ulxpiration of this permit in order to be in
compliance with the Upper Makefield Township Z4Ordinance.

i

Grading Escrow Amount: $2,000.00 \ ﬂgﬂ] e Aty . T ',"‘Z PS-07
Date Received: 3/29/2007 Code Enforcement Officer  Date

Check Name: McGrath Construction, Inc.

Check Number: 39230

e

Engineering Costs:
Check Name:
Check Number:

Grading Escrow Release Approved a

Submitted to Finance Officer D
Release to Payee: = McGrath Construcipc.
Address: \
Approved: ‘i

Code Enforcem}‘qﬁr

—
e

| W

o e e ¥ &



UPPER MAKEFIELD TOWNSHIP CERTIFICATE ISSUED
DEPARTMENT OF CODE ENFORCEMENT DATE:
(215) 968-2868 Ext. 3104 Fax: (215) 968-9228

BUILDING PERMIT -
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

Date: | 4/5/2007 TMP #: [47-010-058-000 Permit #: |B -07-029 U

Applicant/Builder: [McGrath Homes

Address: |1262 Wood Lane

[Langhorne, PA 19047

Business Phone: |215-757-8646 Fax #: |215—752-8570 Home Phone:

Type of Improvement: |§=D

[finish basement

#of Stories: |2 Proposed Use: |Residential # of Dwelling Units: |1

Location: |1 London Court, Newtown PA 18940

Zoning District: |CM

Between: |River and |[Eagle

Subdivision: |London Court Lot #: |1 Block: I Lot Size: '.5. acres + or -
Building is to be|as per approved plans Ft. wide by | FT long by I Ft. in height
and shall conform in construction to type IV

Basement walls or foundation: [concrete Use Group: |R3
Remarks: All work must comply with 2003 IBC building codes - see inspection checklist for further

requirements.

Area or Volume
(cubic/sq. ft.): 2000

Estimated cost ($) | $10,000.00 Permit Fee ($) l $1,060.00

Owner Name: [McGrath Homes

Owner Address: [1262 Wood Lane

[Langhorne, PA 19047

David A. Kuhns - Code Enforcement Officer Date:




UPPER MAKEFIELD TOWNSHIP CERTIFICATE ISSUED
DEPARTMENT OF CODE ENFORCEMENT DATE:
(215) 968-2868 Ext. 3104 Fax: (215) 968-9228

BUILDING PERMIT -
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

Date: | 4/5/2007 TMP #: |47-010-058—000 Permit #: IB -07-029 U

Applicant/Builder: IMcGrath Homes

Address: |1262 Wood Lane

[Langhorne, PA 19047

Business Phone: |215-757-8646 Fax #: |215—752-8570 Home Phone: ]

Type of Improvement: |SFD

|finish basement

#of Stories: |2 Proposed Use: |Residential # of Dwelling Units: |1

Location: [1 London Court, Newtown PA 18940

Zoning District: [CM

Between: |River and |[Eagle

Subdivision: [London Court Lot #: |1 Block: l Lot Size: |.5. acres + or -
Building is to be Fs per approved plans Ft. wide by I FT long by l Ft. in height
and shall conform in construction to type IV

Basement walls or foundation: Iconcrete Use Group: |R3
Remarks: All work must comply with 2003 IBC building codes - see inspection checklist for further

requirements.

Area or Volume
(cubic/sq. ft.):

Estimated cost (§) | $10,000.00 Permit Fee (§) [ $1,060.00

Owner Name: |McGrath Homes

|2000

Owner Address: |1262 Wood Lane

[Langhome, PA 19047

David A. Kuhns - Code Enforcement Officer Date:




—

UPPER MAKEFIELD TOWNSHIP DEPT FILE COPY
DEPARTMENT OF CODE ENFORCEMENT
(215) 968-2868 Ext. 3104 Fax: (215) 968-9228

BUILDING PERMIT

Date: | 4/18/2006 TMP #: |47-010-058-000 Permit #: |B -06-042 C

Applicant/Builder: |McGrath Homes

Address: [1262 Wood Lane

[Langhorne, Pa 19047

Business Phone: [215—757-8646 Fax #: |215—752-857O Home Phone:

Type of Improvement: ISFD

[construct sfd

#of Stories: |2 Proposed Use: lResidentiaI # of Dwelling Units: |1

Location: |1 London Court, Newtown, PA 18940

Zoning District: |CM

Between: |River and [Eagle

Subdivision: |London Court Lot #: |1 Block: | Lot Size: |.5. acres + or -
Building is to be Ias per approved plans Ft. wide by I FT long by I Ft. in height
and shall conform in construction to type IV

Basement walls or foundation: |concrete Use Group: |R3
Remarks: All work must comply with 2003 IBC building codes - see inspection checklist for further

requirements.

Area or Volume

(cubic/sq. ft.): '6229

Estimated cost ($) | $272,500.00 Permit Fee ($) | $4,058.44
Owner Name: [McGrath Homes

Owner Address: [1262 Wood Lane

[Langhome, Pa 19047

David A. Kuhns - Code Enforcement Officer Date:




Upper Makefield Township
Department of Code Enforcement
1076 Eagle Road, Newtown, PA 18940 (215) 968-2868 FAX (21 9

.,,1 7

APPLICATION FOR ZONING PER
WORKMEN’S COMPENSATIOI}[:CERTLFI%AT?()N
E

de Enfy
Date: é/ )ﬁ} D7 TMP: ige;me”* Office

Applicant’s Name: IR BT H HOmE S

Applicant’s Address: (&2 WoO ) LANE"

Applicant’s Phone: X Ve 7z fy ~ @[e L)’(a Fax: RS 52 8 70
Address of Project:_ | LpwDon s Subdivision: AeV0 0/ LT Lot: (
Owner’s Name: 7H=r— s@#EFLy SHNE AL H B DY =

Owner’s Address:

Owner’s Phone: Fax:

Proposed Use/Structure Type F/nVisH BAsg»mENT

THIS APPLICATION MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A SIGNED AND DATED DIAGRAM, DRAWN
TO SCALE, SHOWING THE FOLLOWING: LOT SIZE, LOCATION OF ALL EXISTING AND ALL
PROPOSED STRUCTURES INCLUDING DIMENSIONS OF STRUCTURES AND DIMENSIONS TO
PROPERTY LINES; IMPERVIOUS SURFACE CALCULATIONS (SEE BELOW). (STONE
DRIVEWAYS ARE CONSIDERED IMPERVIOUS, POOL WATER AREAS ARE NOT.)

NOTE: IF UPON INSPECTION THIS INFORMATION IS FOUND TO BE INCORRECT, THIS
PERMIT WILL BE REVOKED AND THE PERSONS INVOLVED WILL BE CONSIDERED IN

VIOLATION OF THE ZONING ORDINANCE. ” rd
Current Impervious Coverage: _ /] sq. ft. + Proposed Imp. Cov.'/
sq. ft. = , sq ft. + sq./footage of entire lot, | sq. ft. =
Impervious Surface Ratio, , %.
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT
Use By Right: Special Exceptions and Conditions:

( )DENIED( )APPROVED FOR USE AS:

Code Officer: Date:

(Compensation Cert. on Reverse)
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ALL CONSTKUCTLUN MUDYL

PPLICATION FOR PLAN EXAMINATION AND BUILD T

. IMPORTANT ~ Applicant to complete ull items in sections: I, i, I, IV, and IX.

[N AT (LOCATION) / %MGY\‘ SreTRieT

LOCATION (no,) ISTREETT

OF BETWEEN oy AND

BU'LD'NG (ERO STREET) (CROSS STREET)
SUBDIVISION Q\—{@ 7 "& n— LoT BLOCK §7¢

Il. TYPE AND COST OF BUILDING - A/l applicants complete Parts A -~ D

]

A. TYPE OF IMPROYEMENT

1 %Jhw building
2 Addition (1 residential, enter number

of new bousing units added, if any,
in Part D, 13)

3 [] Alteration (See 2 above)
4 D Repair, replacement
S D Wrecking (If multifamily residential,

enter number of units in building in
Part D, 13)

6 D Moving (relocation)
7 D Foundation only

D. PROPOSED USE — For “Wrecking' most recent use

Residential
12
13 [ Two or more fomily — Enter

: number of units = — — — -

14 D Transient hotel, motel,
or dormitory ~ Enter number

Nonresidential

18 D Amusement, recreational
19 D Church, other religious
20 E] industrial

21 D Pearking gorage

One kcmily

Iy [ |
177 Other - Speci/yLM&L

25 D Public utility

-‘B. OWNERSHIP

8 & Private (individual, corporation,
nonprofit institution, ete.)
9 D Public (Federal, State, or

local government)

28 ] Tonks, towers
29 [] Other = Specify

of units ———~ === _——— 2 D Service station, repair garage
15 [} Garage 23 [ Hospitol, institutional
16 D Corport 24 D Office, bank, professional

BASEMENTS B T

C. COST

10. Cost of improvement,,,..vereseoeas

(Omit cents)

Nonresidential — Describe in detoil proposed use of buildings, e.g., food
processing plant, machine shop, laundry building ot hospital, elementary
school, secondary school, college, parcchial school, parking garege for,

To be installed but not included
in the above cost
a. Electrical,.... teceries

ssecareeed

10 000

department store, rental office building, office building ot industrial pliant.
If use of existing building is being changed, enter proposed use.

‘><i.

b, Plumbing o cvcevecersonacescnoes

o

8982-896 (512) « OV681L Vd ‘UMOIMBN e peOY 81683 9701
dIHSNMOL aI13143MVIN H3ddNn

IN3IW3IDHO4INI 3000 40 LNIWLHVdLIA

¢, Heating, air conditioning.ceseeses

X

d. Other (elevator, etc.).vsen.. cesees

11. TOTAL COST OF IMPROYEMENT $

IIl. SELECTED CHARACTERISTICS OF BUILDING = For-new buildings ond additions, complete Parts E - L;"

for wrecking, complete only Part J, for all others skip to IV.

E. PRINCIPAL TYPE OF FRAME
30 [_] Masonry (wall bearing)

31 Wood frame
32 tructyral stee!

G. TYPE OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL

J. DIMENSIONS

48, Number of stories secvesssserssonse

40 [ Public or private compeny

41 invuh (septic tonk, etc.) 48

Total squore feet of floor area,
all floors, based on exterior ’
dimensions ,....

vsasevsssesaray

33 D Reinforced concrete
34 D Other - Specify

H. TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY

S0. Totel land area, sq. ft. ..

seencerce

42 D Public or private company

NE

K. NUMBER OF OFF-STREET (

43 Prives 11, cistern)
m rivate (well, ciste n PARKING SPACES

F. PRINCIPAL TYPE OF HEATING FUEL|
35 Gas
s _lon
37 [ Electricity

38 [] Cool

39 (] Other = Specify

PRofmE

I. TYPE OF MECHANICAL

51. Enclosed se.ovivveirnninneccrsss

Will there be central air 52, OutdoorS.secessoserssasascsnanss

L. RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS ONLY

conditioning?
a5 [JNo 53, Number of bedrooms «vsevsssssssss

44 RY.:

Will there be on elevator? Fullsvaveeonss

. 54, Number of
bathrooms

46 ] Yes 47 [ No

Partioleserssss

IV. IDENTIFICATION — To be completed by all applicants

Name Moiling address — Number, street, city, and State ZIP code Tel. No,
o [ (R ETH |2 L7 \WODD LA LSRN | 9047|205
HOMES 75784
2. QM pa = SR
Contractor Q) H VYA AN i
i.vchincf or
Engineer

| hereby certify that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that | have been outhorized by the owner fo
make this application as his authorized agent and we agree fo conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction.

Address

date

7.

Slgna% p

I2ezloped LANE

K

FAY MO,

FAX. NO.

FAX. NO.

o



Upper Makefield Township

Department of Code Enforcement
1076 Eagle Road, Newtown, PA 18940 (215) 968-2868 FAX (215) 968-9228

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

DATE 5’* 7/07

- ) PERMIT NUMBER
OWNER WW'\ Dryrko

LocatioN ) Stondev Y-

PHONENO. L /5 7@— gito 757?@/& FAXNO. QUS-759- 8570

TO BE COMPLETED ABOUT / / ' ES ﬂ ATED cOSTS$__ /500
7

NEW /'A- ALTERATION -— REPAIR -— ADDITION (Circle One)

ITEM NUMBER

CEILING OUTLETS @ a I3)

SWITCHES

PLUG RECEPTACLES 7)\ O

TOTAL OUTLETS

AIR HEATERS

RANGES

SIGNS

WATER HEATER

LIGHTING CIRC. 4

OTHER CIR.

TOTAL CIRCUITS 3

MOTORS

PANEL SIZE 4& 0 4mpS

RANGE COND.

SUB FEEDER SIZE

MiISC.

CONTRACTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESs /]85S £LLECTRIC. /VC

PHONENO. (¢33 O/L O raxno. 3D o0l 7)

ELECTRICAL INSPECTIONS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A PRIVATE ELECTRICAL UNDERWRITER

ARRANGED AND PAID BY THE OWNER/BUILDER.

APPLICANT CERTIFIES THAT ALL INFORMATION GIVEN IS CORRECT AND THAT ALL PERTINENT
ELECTRICAL ORDINANCES WILL BE COMPLIED WITH IN PERFORMING THE WORK FOR WHICH THIS

PERMIT IS ISSUED.

A
V//(é( /¢ A~ /@/Qlk.

Signature of Contractor or his Authorized Signature of Permit Clerk
Representative Making Application



Upper Makefield Townéhip *Requirements on back

Department of Code Enforcen
1076 Eagle Road, Newtown, PA 18940

68-2868 FAX (215) 968-9228

FOR EROSION AND SED]MENT_ATION

CONTROL AND GRADING PERMIT PERMIT NO.

‘n-

THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY MAKES APPLICATION FOR PERMIT IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PRO
MAKEFIELD TOWNSHIP CODIFIED ORDINANCES, ESTABLISHING REGULATIONS AND STANDAR
REGULATE THE GRADING OF LAND, THE MODIFICATION OF NATURAL TERRAIN, THE ALTERATICH 7
MAMANCEOFDRANAGENFEBSARYTOCONTROLSOEEROSMTHEISSUNGOFGRADN X
FOR THE ENFORCEMENT THEREOF AND PROVIDING FOR PENALTIES IN THE EVENT OF VIOLATION THERBOX

Date of Application / ‘f ﬂ/ﬁ@ a é

DEVELOPER / OWNER:
Nalhe /}7 CM M( TaxParcd No.  17-/0 -58
Address Lo LotNo.___/ -

» ? 19047 Subdivision Name _Z_nidon Cocnsy
Telephone No. ___ 215~ 757- 5696 . .
Fax No. _2(5- 75A- 8570 1O 6\lmore Hissocfor e glafoo
CONTRACTOR / BUILDER:
Name ”’G # ///f/‘& aw{'& Telephone No. H5 - L/?J - %%
Address _ % EZ Gen. Wipshissite |

Fax No.
Location of ijm_%%&tﬂt /
- Project Description 5175/ im;/é/ [y %

' THIS PERMIT IS CONTINGENT UPON THE UPPER MAKEFIELD TOWNSHIP
ENGINEER OR HIS DESIGNEE, HAVING THE RIGHT AT ANY TIME PRIOR,

DURING AND AFTER CONSTRUCTION TO ENTER THE PREMISES TO
THE m(%m MANAGEMENT FACILITIES.
APPROVED TO
BEGIN WORK: ? A oy 4[1z]o¢,
Township Engifeer 4] Date
CERTIFICATION
NAPPROVED FOR TEMPORARY CERTIFICATE M 3 ] Fa=) j o7
) Township Bhginber Date
Comments I!zr:sgdggk‘ WO% covree. AOPM‘:& M N ﬂw‘u "
O APPROVED FOR OCCUPANY :
Township Engineer Date

Comments




Upper Makefield Township
Department of Code Enforcement
1076 Eagle Road, Newtown, PA 18840 {215) 968- 2868 FAX (215) 968-3228

INSPECTION CHECKLIST AND INFORMATION,
pae 14 _JIBK 2006
suEpIvIsion 2. gnplons Cywej orvo. [/ T™PNO.47- /0 = 58

owstr TP Lowios (ot L ADDRESS /26 2 WO”//% Sk P77
BuLDER _[] orah ADDRESS _ Wﬁrm ,éif, ‘19947

CALL (215) 968-2868 FOR INSPECTIONS — TMFP NO., rERMIT RG., AUDRILSB AND LOT NO. MUST BE
GIVEN WHEN CALLING. 48 HOURS NOTICE IS REQUIRED. (ELECTRICAL ]NSPECTION S BY PRIVATE
UNDERWRITER.) ALL PLANS MUST BE FOLDED TO 8” X 17" MAXIMUM - .
*&&+:CAT Y, BEFORE YOU DIG - PHONE NUMBER 800-242-1776*+*+*
E NOTE: INSPECTIONS CHECKED BELOW ARE REQUIRED:
FOOTING — PRIOR TO POURING
FOUNDATION AS BUILT PLAN SUBMITTAL
" FINISH FOUNDATION PRIOR TO BACKFILLING.
LOWING FOUR INSPECTIONS MUST BE DONE AT THE SAME "'H‘\/EE @G-
-GARAGE FLOORREINFOREEMENT —————
ROUGH PLUMBING — PRESSURE TEST BOTH SANITARY AND POTABLE LINES
ELECTRICAL ROUGH — BY A PRIVATE UNDERWRITER (HIRED BY THE BUILDER/OWNER)
ROUGH FRAMING — ONLY AFTER ALL OF THE ABOVE INSPECTIONS ARE DONE
INSULATION
ELECTRICAL — FINAL BY PRIVATE UNDERWRITER (EIRED BY THE BUILDER/OWNER AND
VERIFICATION CARD SENT TO TOWNSHIP)
10. AS BUILT SITE PLAN SUBMITTAL
1L RUYER’S DISCLOSURE STATEMENT (ORDINANCE 238)
12, FINAL INSPECTION — PRIOR TO RECEIVING A CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

13, FIRE MARSHALL, CERTIFICATE OF INSPECTION

MISCELLANEOUS REQUIREMENTS:

U CONTRACTOR’S DOCUMENTATION OF GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE AND
WORKMAN’S COMPENSATION COVERAGE. MUST HAVE “UPPER MAKEFIELD
TOWNSHIP” LISTED AS AN ADDITIONED INSURED. IF CONTRACTOR DOES NOT
EMPLOY OTHER INDIVIDUALS, THE NOTARIZED AFFIDAVIT ON THE BACK OF THE
OCCUPATION PERMIT APPLICATION MUST BE COMPLETED.

\3*5“

r-qw

FO

o \i\i@\i‘ﬁ\@

W N o

. IN ALL APPLICATIONS WHERE %” PLYWOOD OR EQUIVALENT IS NOT USED FOR
' SHEATHING, RACK BRACING MUST BE INSTALLED IN ALL CORNERS.
] SILL PLATES MUST BE SECURED WITH 14” J-BOLTS. FOOTINGS MUST CONTAIN TWO #4

REBAR AND BE FORMED BY INSTALLATION OF FORMING MEMBERS. GARAGE FLOORS
MUST CONTAIN #4 REBAR SPACED 24 O0.C,, BOTH DIRECTIONS.

] THE BUILDING FOOTPRINT MUST HAVE OUTSIDE PERIMETER DRAIN PIPING.
o POOL MUST BE FENCED BEFORE FILLING WITH WATER WITH A MINIMUM 4° HIGH FENCE
WITH SELF-LOCKING AND SELF-CLOSING GATES; MUST COMPLETELY ENCLOSE POOL.
. HEAT DETECTOR REQUIRED IN GARAGE.
. OPEN BURNING IS PROHIBITED IN UPPER MAKEFIELD TOWNSHIF.
PLEASE ALLOW THREE (3) WEEKS PROCESSING TIME FOR PERMITS.

THE TOW'NSH]P MUST RECEIVE AN AS BUILT PLAN AND BE NOTIFIED 14-21 DAYS PRIOR TO ISSUANCE
OF CERTIFICATE. OF OCCUPANCY TO ALLOW THE TOWNSHIP ENGINEER TO PERFORM A FINAL

GRADING AND EROCSION CONTROL INSPECTION.
I HERERY .CERTIFY THE PROPOSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER, THAT I HAVE REVIEWED

AND UNDERSTAND THIS DOCUMENT AND AGREE TO CONFORM TO ALL LAWS AND WILL ENSURE THAT
ALL BUILDING IS DONE IN STRICT COMPLIANCE WITH THE P,




UPPER MAKEFIELD TOWNSHIP
DEPARTMENT OF CODE ENFORCEMENT

1076 Eagle Road, Newtown, PA 18940 Phone: (215) 968-2868 Fax: (215) 968-922

CAREFULLY REVIEW AND COMPLY WITH ALL THE ENCLOSED
DOCUMENTS DURING THE BUILDING PROCESS.

PLEASE DISPLAY BLUE (FIELD) COPY PROMINENTLY ON FRONT DOOR OR WINDOW.

Tuesday, April 18, 2006

McGrath Homes
1262 Wood Lane
Langhorne, Pa 19047

Enclosed please find your permit.

Permit #. B -06-042 C

Lot #: 1

TMP #: 47-010-058-000

Subdivision: London Court

Owner Name: McGrath Homes

Owner Address: 1262 Wood Lane

Type of Improvement: SFD
construct sfd

Permit Fee ($): $4,058.44

Requests for inspections must be received by 3:00 p.m., a minimum of 48 hours prior
to the day of the inspection. The TMP #, property address, permit #, Lot # and
subdivision name will be required to schedule the inspection.

Thanking you in advance for your cooperation concerning these matters.

Sincerely,

David A. Kuhns
Code Enforcement Officer

E-Mail: Codeoffice@upper-makefield.com
Web site: upper-makefield.com



UPPER MAKEFIELD TOWNSHIP
DEPARTMENT OF CODE ENFORCEMENT

1076 Eagle Road, Newtown, PA 18940 Phone: (215) 968-2868 Fax: (215) 968-9228

PLEASE DISPLAY BLUE (FIELD) COPY ON FRONT DOOR OR WINDOW.

Tuesday, April 18, 2006

McGrath Homes
1‘262 Wood Lane
Langhorne, Pa 19047

For the safety of the occupants, a Certificate of Occupancy is required upon
completion of any construction project. Only after a Certificate of Occupancy is issued
can the building be legally used or occupied.

The Township will perform a final inspection upon completion. Any outstanding items
must be addressed and any outstanding fees paid before a Certificate of Occupancy
can be issued. All property owners who employ contractors must insist on receipt of
the Certificate of Occupancy prior to concluding their contractural obligations with the
contractor.

This pertains to your open permit: B -06-042 C

Sincerely,

David A. Kuhns
Code Enforcement Officer

E-Mail: Codeoffice@upper-makefield.com
Web site: upper-makefield.com



UPPER MAKEFIELD TOWNSHIP CERTIFICATE ISSUED
DEPARTMENT OF CODE ENFORCEMENT DATE:
(215) 968-2868 Ext. 3104 Fax: (215) 968-9228

BUILDING PERMIT -
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

Date: [ 4/18/2006 TMP #: [47-010-058-000 Permit #: |B -06-042 C

Applicant/Builder: [McGrath Homes

Address: |1262 Wood Lane

[Langhome, Pa 19047

Business Phone: |215-757-8646 ' Fax #: |215-752-8570 Home Phone:

Type of Improvement: |SFD

[construct sfd

#of Stories: |2 Proposed Use: IResidentia{ # of Dwelling Units: |1

Location: |1 London Court, Newtown, PA 18940

Zoning District: |CM

Between: |River and |Eagle

Subdivision: |London Court Lot #: ]1 Block: I Lot Size: |.5. acres + or -
Building is to belas per approved plans Ft. wide by | FT long by | Ft. in height
and shall conform in construction to type IV

Basement walls or foundation: |concrete Use Group: |R3
Remarks: All work must comply with 2003 IBC building codes - see inspection checklist for further

requirements.

Area or Volume
(cubic/sq. ft.):

Estimated cost (§) | $272,500.00 Permit Fee ($) | $4,058.44

Owner Name: [McGrath Homes

[6229

Owner Address: |1262 Wood Lane

[Langhorne, Pa 19047

David A. Kuhns - Code Enforcement Officer Date:




Upper Makefield Township

Department of Code Enforcement

1076 Eagle Road, Newtown, PA 18940 (215)968-2868 FAX (215) 968-9228
Date: | YR G
Lot # /
TMP# __ Hb - |0~5F

APPLICATION FOR ZONING PERMIT
WORKMEN’S COMPENSATION CERTIFICATION

Applicant’s Name: __// O@M W

Applicant’s Address: /262~ [Vood Z»&nﬂ/ Lﬁ:{% g/ /5P 7
Applicant’s Phone: 215 - 75 7- ¥4%76 Fax: A5 - 752 - P57
Owner’s Name: T Lerdor (oo X/P

Owner’s Address: S~ 4o @éd/%/

Owner’s Phone:

Proposed Use or Structure Type 5/ m;/x, /%». 4 /%/’4/\_-
Location of Project: Z MM CLJ >

THIS APPLICATION MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A SIGNED AND DATED DIAGRAM, DRAWN
TO SCALE, SHOWING THE FOLLOWING: LOT SIZE, LOCATION OF ALL EXISTING AND ALL
PROPOSED STRUCTURES INCLUDING DIMENSIONS OF STRUCTURES AND DIMENSIONS TO
PROPERTY LINES; IMPERVIOUS SURFACE CALCULATIONS (SEE BELOW). (STONE
DRIVEWAYS ARE CONSIDERED IMPERVIOUS, POOL WATER AREAS ARE NOT.)

NOTE: IF UPON INSPECTION THIS INFORMATION IS FOUND TO BE INCORRECT, THIS
PERMIT WILL BE REVOKED AND THE PERSONS INVOLVED WILL BE CONSIDERED IN
VIOLATION OF THE ZONING ORDINANCE.

Current Impervious Coverage ) sq. ft. + Proposed Imp. Cov. Y4176
sq. ft. = L[’ 2 16 sq- &. + sq footage of entire lot, 2‘2’ 362 sq. ft. =
Impervious Surface Ratio, /7.5~

il

— SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

Use By Right: Special Exceptions and CondltlonRgeE ﬁ E

( )DENIED( ) APPROVED FOR USE AS: MW {2 m )
Code Official: Date: rcement Officg

(Compensation Cert. on Reverse)



Upper Makefield Township

Department of Code Enforcement
1076 Eagle Road, Newtown, PA 18940 (215) 968-2868 FAX (215) 968-9228

PLUMBING PERMIT

DATE OF APPLICATION __[ 11RO b PERMIT NUMBER
TWP. LIC. # COUNTY TAX PARCEL # 47-/0 < 3% ZONING DISTRICT

OWER__ ¥ Landa CT___ LF
OWNER'S ADDRESS_ 26 2 W/ [o 37" 207 %/‘?ﬁoPHONE NO. L5 - 25 7~ ZB Y

LOCATION OF PROJECT _ Locadmn Coani LT "/ [

g3/ ..
PLUMBER’S NAME/ADDRESS f 2 1 5510 F ﬂwz 3 C%wfq ._%é/ e
PHONENO. 215 - 579 - F07¢ FAXNO. 5~ 5 79~ 2313
PROPOSED USE___ Syaste [ty o~ -
[ v ﬁ

FIXTURE BASEMENT 1T FLOOR 2"°FLOOR 3% FLOOR

No. dfu No. dfu No. dfu No. dfu
Water Closet/Bidet/Urinal — - Lz =
Bathtub . o __ 3 __ __ =
Lavatory/Sink - A - _i_ - -
Shower/Floor Drain - . - \ - - -
Washing Machine . - - , - I - —_—
Dishwasher & — % .
Water Heater _ - -
Garbage Disposal - _ _O_ - - - —_— -
Hose Bib (Vacuum Break) . 3 _ g —_ — —
TOTALS per floor _ 1 _ B - _ _

Description of Work if Other Than Fixture Installation

74

N

e

~—

Water Service Material Cﬁﬁ’/-—— : ' Si

Drainage/Vent Material p yc A Size. ///é/- 2

THIS APPLICATION MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A ROUGH RISER DIAGRAM OF THE DRAINAGE/VENT
PIPING, SIZE AND FIXTURE LOCATION AS WELL AS POTABLE WATER PIPE SIZE AND LOCATION.
(3 copies required)

ATURE ©Of APPLICANT

1

(Plumber’s License Application on Reverse Side)





